PROJECT oNE (1) LOT SUPPLY, DELTVERY AND TNSTALLATTON, TESTTNG
AND COMMISSIONING OF CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR
BACOOR AND DASMARINAS BRANCHES

TECHNIGAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT (GOODS & SERVICESI

I. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT:

NINE HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND PESOS ONLY PESOS. Pho 960.000.00
(inclusive of VAT/applicable taxes)

II. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Item
No.

Particulars Quantity Specifications

CCTV surveillance system

19
32 channel network video
recorder with 4nos 8TB
internal hard drive

l set

Refer to Annex A

l set

32 channel 32" monitor l set

[...]

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COi,lXllSSlONlNG OF SECURITY (BURGLAR AND CCTV) FOR DBP
NARRA BRANCH
PUERTO PRINCESA NATIONAL ROAD, POBLACION, NARRA IV.B
M![IAROPA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODE OF PROGUREMENT: SMALL VALUE PROGUREMENT

I. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE GONTRACT:

SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIX AND 2IIIOO PESOS
. Php 625.106.21 (inclusive of VAT/applicable taxes)

II. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Itom
No. Particulars Quantity Specifications

Electronic S6curity System
Burglar Alarm System

1
Burglar alarm control
panel with back-up Battery

1 set

2 Auto dialer for burglar
alarm